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Distribution of ECMT Multilateral Quota as at 1st January 2017

Country: BULGARIA Licences Reserve licences

Quantity Licence Numbers Quantity Licence Numbers

Annual licences

Euro III Safe 0

BG 00001 - BG 01526 382 BG 10001 - BG 10382
Euro IV Safe 0
Euro V Safe 1430
Euro VI Safe 96

Short term licenses

Euro III Safe 0

BG 20001 - BG 24320 216 BG 30001 - BG 30216
Euro IV Safe 0
Euro V Safe 4320
Euro VI Safe 0

Current Status of Licences
Updated: 28-Apr-17

Issued licences Cancelled licences Issued reserve licences

BG lost stolen damaged
Quantity Numbers Number Date Number Date Number Date Number Date

Annual Licences
Euro V safe 1430 00001 - 00022 00023 14-Dec-16 10001 14-Dec-16

00030 - 00089 00024 14-Dec-16 10002 14-Dec-16
00094 - 00266 00025 14-Dec-16 10003 14-Dec-16
00357 - 00429 00026 14-Dec-16 10004 14-Dec-16
00432 - 00578 00027 14-Dec-16 10005 14-Dec-16
00582 - 00605 00028 14-Dec-16 10006 14-Dec-16
00607 - 00769 00029 14-Dec-16 10007 14-Dec-16
00773 - 00776 00090 23-Dec-16 10025 23-Dec-16
00778 - 00947 00091 23-Dec-16 10026 23-Dec-16
00955 - 00984 00092 23-Dec-16 10027 23-Dec-16

00987 00093 23-Dec-16 10028 23-Dec-16
00989 - 00999 00430 14-Dec-16 10031 31-Jan-17
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Current Status of Licences
Updated: 28-Apr-17

Issued licences Cancelled licences Issued reserve licences

BG lost stolen damaged
Quantity Numbers Number Date Number Date Number Date Number Date

01004 - 01083 00431 14-Dec-16 10032 31-Jan-17
01085 - 01092 00579 16-Dec-16 10008 16-Dec-16
01094 - 01326 00580 16-Dec-16 10009 16-Dec-16
01329 - 01437 00581 16-Dec-16 10010 16-Dec-16
01439 - 01451 00606 19-Dec-16 10033 7-Feb-17
01456 - 01493 00770 20-Dec-16 10011 20-Dec-16
01500 - 01511 00771 20-Dec-16 10012 20-Dec-16
01513 - 01526 00772 20-Dec-16 10013 20-Dec-16

00948 22-Dec-16 10014 22-Dec-16
00949 22-Dec-16 10015 22-Dec-16
00950 22-Dec-16 10016 22-Dec-16
00951 22-Dec-16 10017 22-Dec-16
00952 22-Dec-16 10018 22-Dec-16
00953 22-Dec-16 10019 22-Dec-16
00954 22-Dec-16 10020 22-Dec-16
00985 22-Dec-16 10044 6-Apr-17
00986 22-Dec-16 10045 6-Apr-17
00988 22-Dec-16 10046 21-Apr-17
01000 20-Jan-17 10029 20-Jan-17
01001 20-Jan-17 10030 20-Jan-17
01002 7-Feb-17 10034 7-Feb-17
01003 8-Feb-17 10035 8-Feb-17
01084 23-Dec-16 10021 23-Dec-16
01093 23-Dec-16 10022 23-Dec-16
01327 23-Dec-16 10023 23-Dec-16
01328 23-Dec-16 10024 23-Dec-16
01438 16-Jan-17 10047 25-Apr-17
01494 18-Jan-17 10042 21-Mar-17
01495 18-Jan-17 10036 24-Feb-17
01496 18-Jan-17 10037 24-Feb-17
01497 18-Jan-17 10038 1-Mar-17
01498 18-Jan-17 10039 1-Mar-17
01499 18-Jan-17 10040 1-Mar-17



3

Current Status of Licences
Updated: 28-Apr-17

Issued licences Cancelled licences Issued reserve licences

BG lost stolen damaged
Quantity Numbers Number Date Number Date Number Date Number Date

valid in:
Austria 88 00009 - 00022 00023 14-Dec-16 10001 14-Dec-16

00030 - 00089 00024 14-Dec-16 10002 14-Dec-16
00094 - 00096 00025 14-Dec-16 10003 14-Dec-16

00026 14-Dec-16 10004 14-Dec-16
00027 14-Dec-16 10005 14-Dec-16
00028 14-Dec-16 10006 14-Dec-16
00029 14-Dec-16 10007 14-Dec-16
00090 23-Dec-16 10025 23-Dec-16
00091 23-Dec-16 10026 23-Dec-16
00092 23-Dec-16 10027 23-Dec-16
00093 23-Dec-16 10028 23-Dec-16

 
Italy 261 00046 00090 23-Dec-16 10025 23-Dec-16

00065 - 00080 00091 23-Dec-16 10026 23-Dec-16
00095 00092 23-Dec-16 10027 23-Dec-16
00097 00093 23-Dec-16 10028 23-Dec-16

00103 - 00122 00948 22-Dec-16 10014 22-Dec-16
00375 - 00377 00949 22-Dec-16 10015 22-Dec-16
00379 - 00381 00988 22-Dec-16 10046 21-Apr-17
00410 - 00424

00426
00432 - 00433
00480 - 00481

00520
00536

00582 - 00598
00663 - 00667

00683
00686

00696 - 00697
00713
00724



4

Current Status of Licences
Updated: 28-Apr-17

Issued licences Cancelled licences Issued reserve licences

BG lost stolen damaged
Quantity Numbers Number Date Number Date Number Date Number Date

00754 - 00763
00766 - 00768
00773 - 00774
00781 - 00798

00820
00837 - 00838
00865 - 00866

00869
00876
00878

00899 - 00901
00911

00919 - 00920
00936

00942 - 00945
00955
00966
00969
00977
00989

01004 - 01083
01358

01360 - 01362
01366

01376 - 01379
01381

01391 - 01393
01396 - 01397

01399
01406
01437
01443
01486
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Current Status of Licences
Updated: 28-Apr-17

Issued licences Cancelled licences Issued reserve licences

BG lost stolen damaged
Quantity Numbers Number Date Number Date Number Date Number Date

01516
01526

 
Greece 72 00095 00606 19-Dec-16 10033 7-Feb-17

00451 01084 23-Dec-16 10021 23-Dec-16
00454 01093 23-Dec-16 10022 23-Dec-16
00461 01438 16-Jan-17 10047 25-Apr-17

00505 - 00506
00515
00552

00611 - 00613
00627 - 00628

00670
00687 - 00692
00701 - 00704

00723
00738
00753
00780
00806
00829
00841
00844
00868

00897 - 00898
00910
00933
00947

01074 - 01083
01085 - 01092

01375
01377
01380
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Current Status of Licences
Updated: 28-Apr-17

Issued licences Cancelled licences Issued reserve licences

BG lost stolen damaged
Quantity Numbers Number Date Number Date Number Date Number Date

01391
01400 - 01401

01421
01442
01448

01509 - 01510
01519

 
Hungary 1090 00001 - 00022 00023 14-Dec-16 10001 14-Dec-16

00030 - 00034 00024 14-Dec-16 10002 14-Dec-16
00036 - 00040 00025 14-Dec-16 10003 14-Dec-16
00044 - 00046 00026 14-Dec-16 10004 14-Dec-16

00048 00027 14-Dec-16 10005 14-Dec-16
00057 - 00061 00028 14-Dec-16 10006 14-Dec-16

00063 00029 14-Dec-16 10007 14-Dec-16
00065 - 00080 00090 23-Dec-16 10025 23-Dec-16
00084 - 00089 00091 23-Dec-16 10026 23-Dec-16
00094 - 00265 00092 23-Dec-16 10027 23-Dec-16
00375 - 00377 00093 23-Dec-16 10028 23-Dec-16
00379 - 00409 00430 14-Dec-16 10031 31-Jan-17
00426 - 00428 00431 14-Dec-16 10032 31-Jan-17
00432 - 00445 00579 16-Dec-16 10008 16-Dec-16
00468 - 00469 00580 16-Dec-16 10009 16-Dec-16
00510 - 00519 00581 16-Dec-16 10010 16-Dec-16
00531 - 00535 00770 20-Dec-16 10011 20-Dec-16
00538 - 00551 00771 20-Dec-16 10012 20-Dec-16
00553 - 00557 00772 20-Dec-16 10013 20-Dec-16
00584 - 00587 00950 22-Dec-16 10016 22-Dec-16
00599 - 00603 01000 20-Jan-17 10029 20-Jan-17

00607 01001 20-Jan-17 10030 20-Jan-17
00614 - 00651 01002 7-Feb-17 10034 7-Feb-17
00653 - 00654 01003 8-Feb-17 10035 8-Feb-17

00662 01084 23-Dec-16 10021 23-Dec-16



7

Current Status of Licences
Updated: 28-Apr-17

Issued licences Cancelled licences Issued reserve licences

BG lost stolen damaged
Quantity Numbers Number Date Number Date Number Date Number Date

00674 - 00679 01093 23-Dec-16 10022 23-Dec-16
00681 - 00697 01327 23-Dec-16 10023 23-Dec-16
00705 - 00715 01328 23-Dec-16 10024 23-Dec-16
00723 - 00732 01438 16-Jan-17 10047 25-Apr-17
00734 - 00747 01494 18-Jan-17 10042 21-Mar-17
00753 - 00768 01495 18-Jan-17 10036 24-Feb-17

00773 01496 18-Jan-17 10037 24-Feb-17
00778 - 00779 01497 18-Jan-17 10038 1-Mar-17
00791 - 00805 01498 18-Jan-17 10039 1-Mar-17

00808 01499 18-Jan-17 10040 1-Mar-17
00811 - 00812
00814 - 00816
00820 - 00832
00839 - 00840
00845 - 00854

00877
00879 - 00882
00897 - 00909
00916 - 00918

00920
00924 - 00935
00937 - 00941
00946 - 00947
00956 - 00964
00967 - 00968
00970 - 00971
00977 - 00980
00990 - 00991

00997
01004 - 01083
01085 - 01092
01094 - 01326
01329 - 01359
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Current Status of Licences
Updated: 28-Apr-17

Issued licences Cancelled licences Issued reserve licences

BG lost stolen damaged
Quantity Numbers Number Date Number Date Number Date Number Date

01361 - 01373
01375 - 01376
01383 - 01420
01422 - 01437
01439 - 01451
01456 - 01493
01500 - 01511
01513 - 01518
01520 - 01526

 
Russia 131 00357 - 00371 00985 22-Dec-16 10044 6-Apr-17

00425 00986 22-Dec-16 10045 6-Apr-17
00429

00447 - 00468
00470
00475
00505

00515 - 00519
00521 - 00530
00552 - 00563
00611 - 00613

00652
00655 - 00659
00668 - 00669

00671
00680 - 00681
00701 - 00704
00716 - 00722
00734 - 00737
00748 - 00752

00806
00809 - 00810
00833 - 00836
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Current Status of Licences
Updated: 28-Apr-17

Issued licences Cancelled licences Issued reserve licences

BG lost stolen damaged
Quantity Numbers Number Date Number Date Number Date Number Date

00841 - 00843
00981 - 00984
00993 - 00996
01351 - 01353

01377
01382
01421
01423
01489

 
 

Euro VI safe 96 00267 - 00356
00777

01452 - 01455
01512

valid in:
Austria 0

 
Italy 2 00777

01512
 

Greece 0
 

Hungary 95 00267 - 00356
01452 - 01455

01512
 

Russia 0
 

Short Term Licences
Euro V safe 1191 20013 - 20103 21949 22-Dec-16 30001 25-Jan-17

20105 - 20106 21950 22-Dec-16 30002 25-Jan-17
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Current Status of Licences
Updated: 28-Apr-17

Issued licences Cancelled licences Issued reserve licences

BG lost stolen damaged
Quantity Numbers Number Date Number Date Number Date Number Date

20125 - 20126
20149 - 20165
20180 - 20183
20188 - 20191
20209 - 20289
20324 - 20326
20337 - 20340
20358 - 20361
20370 - 20373
20394 - 20401
20415 - 20416
20431 - 20483
20510 - 20514
20517 - 20534
20543 - 20544
20553 - 20554
20584 - 20590
20608 - 20628
20661 - 20669
20677 - 20700
20752 - 20756

20785
20800 - 20803
20806 - 20808
20828 - 20838

20851
20857 - 20860
20873 - 20889
20908 - 20909
20932 - 20943
20954 - 20955
20957 - 20964
20966 - 20972
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Current Status of Licences
Updated: 28-Apr-17

Issued licences Cancelled licences Issued reserve licences

BG lost stolen damaged
Quantity Numbers Number Date Number Date Number Date Number Date

21013 - 21014
21025 - 21044
21265 - 21304
21550 - 21552
21557 - 21558
21569 - 21572
21593 - 21616
21657 - 21674
21713 - 21737

21753
21759
21777
21793

21798 - 21799
21805 - 21807
21810 - 21812

21820
21823

21855 - 21867
21904 - 21911
21928 - 21929
21931 - 21932
21967 - 21969
22027 - 22031
22042 - 22044
22149 - 22389
22392 - 22444
23077 - 23089
23129 - 23172
23203 - 23206
23213 - 23214
23216 - 23218
23224 - 23229
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Current Status of Licences
Updated: 28-Apr-17

Issued licences Cancelled licences Issued reserve licences

BG lost stolen damaged
Quantity Numbers Number Date Number Date Number Date Number Date

23238 - 23248
23262 - 23264
23270 - 23272
23278 - 23281
23297 - 23302

23449
23457

23480 - 23483
23502 - 23504
23514 - 23516
23534 - 23537

23542
23549 - 23551
23553 - 23558
23562 - 23582

23585
23587 - 23591

23602
23614

23627 - 23642
23653 - 23741

valid in:
Austria 0

 
Italy 107 20669

21025 - 21044
21550 - 21552
21557 - 21558
21657 - 21668
21798 - 21799
21805 - 21807
21810 - 21812

21820
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Current Status of Licences
Updated: 28-Apr-17

Issued licences Cancelled licences Issued reserve licences

BG lost stolen damaged
Quantity Numbers Number Date Number Date Number Date Number Date

22027 - 22031
23224 - 23229
23238 - 23242
23244 - 23247

23483
23534 - 23537
23563 - 23570
23572 - 23575

23631
23653 - 23654
23656 - 23657

23664
23666 - 23667
23671 - 23672

23699
23701 - 23702
23715 - 23718
23720 - 23724

23728
 

Greece 29 20669
20752 - 20756
20908 - 20909
21013 - 21014

21793
21798 - 21799
21810 - 21812

21820
23216 - 23218

23571
23587 - 23589

23591
23630
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Current Status of Licences
Updated: 28-Apr-17

Issued licences Cancelled licences Issued reserve licences

BG lost stolen damaged
Quantity Numbers Number Date Number Date Number Date Number Date

23670
23674
23740

 
Hungary 923 20013 - 20103

20105 - 20106
20188 - 20191
20209 - 20289
20394 - 20396
20517 - 20534
20543 - 20544
20584 - 20590
20608 - 20628
20661 - 20669
20677 - 20700
20752 - 20756

20785
20828 - 20835

20851
20873 - 20889
20966 - 20972
21025 - 21044
21265 - 21304
21657 - 21674
21713 - 21724
21730 - 21737

21820
21823
21855

21904 - 21911
21928 - 21929
22027 - 22031
22042 - 22044



15

Current Status of Licences
Updated: 28-Apr-17

Issued licences Cancelled licences Issued reserve licences

BG lost stolen damaged
Quantity Numbers Number Date Number Date Number Date Number Date

22149 - 22389
22392 - 22444
23077 - 23086
23129 - 23172
23203 - 23206
23213 - 23214
23224 - 23229

23243
23247 - 23248
23262 - 23264
23270 - 23272
23278 - 23281
23297 - 23302

23449
23480 - 23483
23502 - 23504
23514 - 23516
23534 - 23537

23542
23549 - 23551
23553 - 23558
23562 - 23567

23575
23577 - 23581

23585
23587 - 23589

23602
23629

23631 - 23642
23653 - 23654
23656 - 23657
23659 - 23663
23666 - 23667
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Current Status of Licences
Updated: 28-Apr-17

Issued licences Cancelled licences Issued reserve licences

BG lost stolen damaged
Quantity Numbers Number Date Number Date Number Date Number Date

23671 - 23672
23677 - 23686
23688 - 23699
23703 - 23712
23715 - 23718
23720 - 23724

23727
23730 - 23739

 
Russia 75 20125 - 20126

20324 - 20326
20337 - 20340
20358 - 20361
20370 - 20373
20553 - 20554
20857 - 20860
20932 - 20943
21013 - 21014
21669 - 21674

21753
21793

21798 - 21799
21820
21823

23216 - 23218
23243

23270 - 23272
23514 - 23516

23542
23562
23571
23591

23627 - 23630
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Current Status of Licences
Updated: 28-Apr-17

Issued licences Cancelled licences Issued reserve licences

BG lost stolen damaged
Quantity Numbers Number Date Number Date Number Date Number Date

23670
23674 - 23676

23688
23726 - 23727

23741
 


